cHArAcTER _High Light

PLAYER

cLAss _Archon

LEVEL

Sean O

10

rAace _Lantern Archon

aLigNMENT _Lawful Good

PATRON DEITY/RELIGION

oricIN _Celestia
NATIONALITY _Qutsider (extraplanar) RESIDENCE
ABILITY SCORES HIT POINTS
SCORE MODIFIER SCORE MODIFIER
STRENGTH 1 -5 68
DEXTERITY 12 1
CONSTITUTION| 11
DIE TYPE
INTELLIGENCE 10
DAMAGE REDUCTION | 10
WISDOM 12 1 -
CHARISMA 10 AC WHEN 15
FLAT-FOOTED
AC NV
ARMOR roucnaracks | 12
MODIFIERS
ARMOR ARMOR SHIELD  DEX WIS SIZE NATURAL Misc  MISS CHANCE
1o+ | Ju ] Jufof fue
ARMOR CHECK
S Z PENALTY
= S ARCANE SPELL
CLASS g 2 FAILURE
SPELL RESISTANCE
MODIFIERS
U ('é.) TOTAL BASE ABILITY MAGIC MISC TEMP MODIFIERS
Z O [ForTiTUDE (coN) 7 7 +6 Vs poison
<>< 3._-.4 REFLEX (DEX) 8 7 1
P e (wis) 10| 9 1
2 (L{-]) TOTAL BASE ABILITY SI";?Dlrlillklssc TEMP
aa) % INITIATIVE (DEX) 5 1 4
é CZD MELEE (STR) 6 10 Sl
O ® |rancep (DEX) 12 10 L1
ADDITIONAL COMBAT MODIFIERS PROFICIENCIES
Aura of menace (DC 12 Will) 20' radius, | [ Damage reduction 10/evil and magic
-2 attack, AC & saves. Improved evasion
WEAPONS
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE
Light Ray +12/+7 1d6 20X2 30' S
NOTES Ranged touch, overcomes any damage reduction
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
NOTES
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
NOTES
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | crITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE
NOTES
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | crRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE
NOTES

CHARACTE
SKILLS
CROSS KEY MODIFIERS
MAX RANKS = LVL+3(/2) CLASS ABILITY TOTAL ABILITY RANKS MISC

ALCHEMY O inTj O
ANIMAL EMPATHY O cHa ] O
APPRAISE B O inTj O
BALANCE B O pex*| 2 1 1
BLUFF B O cHA] S 5
CLIMB B O stre| 4 -5 1
CONCENTRATION H El con| 14 14
CRAFT B ( yoa Nt O
DECIPHER SCRIPT O inTj O
DIPLOMACY B B cHAa] 4 4
DISABLE DEVICE O inTj O
DISGUISE O cHa ] O
ESCAPE ARTIST B O pex*| 2 1 1
FORGERY m O inTj O
GATHER INFORMATION B O cHa ] O
HANDLE ANIMAL O cHa ] O
HEAL m O ws| 1 1
HIDE m O pex*] 3 1 2
INNUENDO O ws| 1 1
INTIMIDATE ® O cHa ] O
INTUIT DIRECTION O wis 1 1
JUMP B O str*] O -5 5
KNOWLEDGE ( Planes ) BNt | 13 13
KNOWLEDGE ( Arcana y @ Nt |11 11
KNOWLEDGE ( Religion y o Nt | S 5
KNOWLEDGE ( yoa Nt O
LISTEN m B wis | 12 1 11
MOVE SILENTLY ® O pex*] 1 1
OPEN LOCK O pex | 1 1
PERFORM W ( )y cHa] O
( )
( )
PICK POCKET O pex*] 1 1
PROFESSION ( ya wis |1 1
READ LIPS O inTj O
RIDE O pex | 1 1
SCRY B O inTj O
SEARCH ® O inTj O
SENSE MOTIVE B B wis| 5 1 4
SPELLCRAFT O InT] S 5
SPOT m B wis | 11 1 10
SWIM m O stri] -5 -5
TUMBLE O pex*| 13 1 12
USE MAGIC DEVICE O cHa ] O
USE ROPE W O pex | 1 1
WILDERNESS LORE B O wis 1 1

m] 0

m] 0

m] 0

m] 0

m] 0

B CAN BE USED WITH O RANKS — * ARMOR CHECK PENALTY APPLIES — 'i' -1 PER 5 LBS. OF GEAR


Patrick Murphy
Use the hand tool to click into the various fields and then type in your character's data.  You can print out your character, and save your character's data if you have the commercial version of Acrobat.


EQUIPMENT

ITEM LOCATION | wT ITEM LOCATION | wT ITEM LOCATION | wT
CURRENT LOAD TOTAL WEIGHT CARRIED
MOVEMENT/LIFTING EXPERIENCE MONLY & GEMS
MOVEMENT RATE MOVEMENT RATE TOTAL EXPERIENCE cP—
WALK (= BASE) HOUR WALK
HUSTLE HOUR HUSTLE P
RUN (x3) DAY WALK XPS NEEDED FOR NEXT LEVEL
GP—
RUN (X4) SPECIAL
LOAD WEIGHT CARRIED | MAX DEX [ CHK PEN [ RUN |:| |:| op
LIGHT 3 NORMAL | NORMAL | NORMAL | |FT OVER HEAD LIFT OFF GROUND
= MAX LOAD =2 X MAX LOAD
MEDIUM 4-6 +3 3 X4 |:| GEMS —
HEAVY 7-10 +1 -6 X3 PUSH OR DRAG
=5 X MAX LOAD
CLASS & RACIAL ABILITIES FEATS

Lantern Archon (Monster Manual pg.
16)Aura of menace (DC 12 Will) 20' radius,
-2 attack, AC & saves.

Damage reduction 10/evil and magic
Darkvision 60 ft.

Immunity to electricity and petrification
Magic circle against evil- 10' radius, 10
mins/Lev, +2 deflection to AC & resistance
on saves, blocks attempt to posses, control
or enchant, prevents bodily contact by
summoned creatures.

Teleport (greater)- Instantly transport
anywhere on the same plane, may only
transport itself & up to 50 pounds.
Tounges- Can speak with any creature that
has a language.

Improved evasion- Only takes 1/2 damage
on a failed Reflex save

Share spells

Empathic link

Deliver touch spells

Speak with master

Speak with animals of its kind

At Will Spells, Caster Level= 3rd

Aid- 1 min/Lev, +1 morale attack & vs fear,
gain 1d8+1/Lev temporary hit points.
Detect Evil- 60, up to 10 minutes
Continual flame- permanent magical
heatless flame.

Concentration +4,
Diplomacy +4,

Knowledge (the planes) +13,
Listen +11,

Sense Motive +4,

Spot +4

LANGUAGES

Celestial, Infernal, Draconic

Improved Initiative

Toughness- +3 hp

Dwarf's toughness- preq +5 fort, +6 hp
Improved toughness- +1 hp per hd




SPELL
SAVE DC

INIRTNnan

LEVEL

o

1ST
2ND
3RD
ATH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH

SPELLS
PER DAY

[ ]

BONUS
SPELLS

o [ ]

# SPELLS
KNOWN

SPELLS

SPELL SAVE DC MOD

MAGIC ITEMS
HENCHMEN/ANIMAL COMPANIONS

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA

NOTES




CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

CHARACTER NAME High Light AGE SEX
DESCRIPTION BIRTH DATE SIZE
HEIGHT WEIGHT
HAIR EYES
SKIN HANDEDNESS

PERSONALITY CHARACTER SKETCH

QUOTE(S)

CONTACTS/FRIENDS

ENEMIES

BACKGROUND & NOTES

D&D 3E CHARACTER SHEET V1.0 8/00 BY PATRICK M. MURPHY « A MAD IRISHMAN PRODUCTION
DATE CREATED DM/CAMPA|GN

DUNGEONS & DRAGONS IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF WIZARDS OF THE COAST, INC. ©2000 WIZARDS OF THE COAST, INC.




	Character Name: High Light
	Player Name: Sean O
	Class: Archon
	Level: 10
	Race: Lantern Archon
	Deity: 
	Origin: Celestia
	Nationality: Outsider (extraplanar)
	Str: 1
	Con: 11
	Int: 10
	Wis: 12
	Dex: 12
	Cha: 10
	Residence: 
	Die Type: d8
	Dex Mod: 1
	Wis AC Mod: 
	Size Mod: 1
	Natural Mod: 9
	Misc Mod: 
	Shield Mod: 
	Armor Mod: 
	Hit Points: 68
	AC: 21
	Con Mod: 
	Wis Mod: 1
	Dmg Red: 10
	AC Flat-footed: 15
	AC vs Touch: 12
	Miss Chance: 
	Base AC 10: 10
	Max Dex Bonus: 
	Armor Chk Pen: 
	Arcane Spell Failure: 
	Spell Resistance: 
	Armor Worn: 
	Temp Fort Mod: 
	Misc Fort Mod: 
	Magic Fort Mod: 
	Base Fort Mod: 7
	Total Fort Mod: 7
	Temp Refl Mod: 
	Misc Refl Mod: 
	Magic Refl Mod: 
	Base Refl Mod: 7
	Total Refl Mod: 8
	Temp Will Mod: 
	Misc Will Mod: 
	Magic Will Mod: 
	Base Will Mod: 9
	Total Will Mod: 10
	Temp Init Mod: 
	Base Init Mod: 
	Total Init Mod: 5
	Misc Init Mod: 4
	Str Mod: -5
	Misc Melee Mod: 
	Temp Melee Mod: 
	Size Melee Mod: 1
	Size Init Mod: 
	Temp Missile Mod: 
	Misc Missile Mod: 
	Size Missile Mod: 1
	Base Melee Mod: 10
	Base Missile Mod: 10
	Total Melee Mod: 6
	Total Missile Mod: 12
	Save Modifiers: +6 vs poison
	Proficiencies: Damage reduction 10/evil and magic
Improved evasion
	Combat Modifiers: Aura of menace (DC 12 Will) 20' radius, -2 attack, AC & saves.
	CC1: 
	Int Mod: 
	Cha Mod: 
	CC2: 
	CC3: 
	CC4: 
	CC5: 
	CC6: 
	CC7: Yes
	CC8: 
	CC9: 
	CC10: Yes
	CC11: 
	CC12: 
	CC13: 
	CC14: 
	CC15: 
	CC16: 
	CC17: 
	CC18: 
	CC19: 
	CC20: 
	CC21: 
	CC22: 
	CC23: Yes
	CC24: 
	CC25: 
	CC26: 
	CC27: Yes
	CC28: 
	CC29: 
	CC30: 
	CC31: 
	CC32: 
	CC33: 
	CC34: 
	CC35: 
	CC36: 
	CC37: Yes
	CC38: 
	CC39: Yes
	CC40: 
	CC41: 
	CC42: 
	CC43: 
	CC44: 
	CC45: 
	CC46: 
	CC47: 
	CC48: 
	CC49: 
	Craft: 
	Knowledge1: Planes
	Knowledge2: Arcana
	Knowledge3: Religion
	Knowledge4: 
	Perform1: 
	Perform2: 
	Perform3: 
	Profession1: 
	Extra Skill 1: 
	Extra Skill 2: 
	Extra Skill 3: 
	Extra Skill 4: 
	Extra Skill 5: 
	Alchemy Ranks: 
	Alchemy Misc: 
	An Emp Ranks: 
	An Emp Misc: 
	Alchemy Total: 0
	An Emp Total: 0
	Appraise Total: 0
	Appraise Ranks: 
	Appraise Misc: 
	Balance Misc: 
	Balance Ranks: 1
	Balance Total: 2
	Bluff Misc: 
	Bluff Ranks: 5
	Bluff Total: 5
	Climb Misc: 
	Climb Ranks: 1
	Climb Total: -4
	Conc Total: 14
	Conc Ranks: 14
	Conc Misc: 
	Craft Total: 0
	Craft Ranks: 
	Craft Misc: 
	Dec Scr Misc: 
	Dec Scr Ranks: 
	Dec Scr Total: 0
	Diplomacy Ranks: 4
	Diplomacy Misc: 
	Diplomacy Total: 4
	Dis Dev Total: 0
	Dis Dev Ranks: 
	Dis Dev Misc: 
	Disguise Total: 0
	Disguise Ranks: 
	Disguise Misc: 
	Esc Art Misc: 
	Esc Art Ranks: 1
	Esc Art Total: 2
	Forgery Total: 0
	Forgery Ranks: 
	Forgery Misc: 
	Gat Inf Total: 0
	Gat Inf Ranks: 
	Gat Inf Misc: 
	Han Ani Total: 0
	Han Ani Ranks: 
	Han Ani Misc: 
	Heal Total: 1
	Heal Ranks: 
	Heal Misc: 
	Hide Total: 3
	Hide Ranks: 2
	Hide Misc: 
	Inn Total: 1
	Inn Ranks: 
	Inn Misc: 
	Intim Total: 0
	Intim Ranks: 
	Intim Misc: 
	Int Dir Total: 1
	Int Dir Ranks: 
	Int Dir Misc: 
	Jump Total: 0
	Jump Ranks: 5
	Jump Misc: 
	Know1 Total: 13
	Know1 Ranks: 13
	Know1 Misc: 
	Know2 Total: 11
	Know2 Ranks: 11
	Know2 Misc: 
	Know3 Misc: 
	Know3 Ranks: 5
	Know3 Total: 5
	Know4 Total: 0
	Know4 Ranks: 
	Know4 Misc: 
	Listen Misc: 
	Listen Ranks: 11
	Listen Total: 12
	Mov Sil Total: 1
	Mov Sil Ranks: 
	Mov Sil Misc: 
	Ope Loc Total: 1
	Ope Loc Ranks: 
	Ope Loc Misc: 
	Perform Misc: 
	Perform Ranks: 
	Perform Total: 0
	Pic Poc Total: 1
	Pic Poc Ranks: 
	Pic Poc Misc: 
	Prof Total: 1
	Prof Ranks: 
	Prof Misc: 
	Read Lips Misc: 
	Read Lips Ranks: 
	Read Lips Total: 0
	Ride Total: 1
	Ride Ranks: 
	Ride Misc: 
	Scry Total: 0
	Scry Ranks: 
	Scry Misc: 
	Search Total: 0
	Search Ranks: 
	Search Misc: 
	Spellcraft Misc: 
	Spellcraft Ranks: 5
	Spellcraft Total: 5
	Sen Mot Total: 5
	Sen Mot Ranks: 4
	Sen Mot Misc: 
	Spot Total: 11
	Spot Ranks: 10
	Spot Misc: 
	Swim Misc: 
	Swim Ranks: 
	Swim Total: -5
	Tum Total: 13
	Tum Ranks: 12
	Tum Misc: 
	Use Mag Dev Misc: 
	Use Mag Dev Ranks: 
	Use Mag Dev Total: 0
	Use Rope Misc: 
	Use Rope Ranks: 
	Use Rope Total: 1
	Wil Lor Misc: 
	Wil Lor Ranks: 
	Wil Lor Total: 1
	Skill1 Ability: 
	Skill1 Total: 0
	Skill1 Ability Mod: 
	Skill1 Ranks: 
	Skill1 Misc: 
	Skill2 Ability: 
	Skill2 Total: 0
	Skill2 Ability Mod: 
	Skill2 Ranks: 
	Skill2 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ability: 
	Skill3 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ranks: 
	Skill3 Ability Mod: 
	Skill3 Total: 0
	Skill4 Misc: 
	Skill4 Ranks: 
	Skill4 Ability Mod: 
	Skill4 Total: 0
	Skill4 Ability: 
	Skill5 Misc: 
	Skill5 Ranks: 
	Skill5 Ability Mod: 
	Skill5 Total: 0
	Skill5 Ability: 
	Alignment: Lawful Good
	notes: 
	dm: 


